

Nauhatta Bazar Mulchya Sadak Se Marajan Singh ke ghar

note for closer Bandh Tak

RESMP

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

MB No:- 4261

RUD Wark's DIVISION

3AHHAKSA

RUD Wark SUB-DIVISION

AAVHATT

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No:- 4261

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - 4515 MMSVY					
CRRSMP 2024-25 Saharsa/03					
under Nalhatta Block.					
Nalhatta Bazar Mulchya					
Name of Road - 4515-702 to Midhroadia					
to Narayan Singh Keshar to Gorpar Kosh					
to Rota (Front - 16) Bandh Tak					
Name of Agency - Kamlesh Kumar					
Maa Jwala Enterprises (P)					
Agreement No. - 09 (CMRD/RRSMP/					
24-25 Saharsa/03)					
Date of Commencement - 10/05/2025					
Time for Completion - 12 months (09/05/26)					
Record Entry					
1/15 - PIR earthwork in excavation					
slab culvert - 15					
					(m ³)
Abutment = $2 \times 8.900 \times 2.133 \times 1.600 = 60.748$					
Return wall = $4 \times 1.761 \times 1.930 \times 1.600 = 21.826$					
					82.574 m ³
2/16 - PIR and laying PCC M15 in					
foundation - 16					
					(m ³)
Abutment = $2 \times 8.900 \times 2.133 \times 0.200 = 7.593$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Profile correction					(m ³)
					0.320
					0.234
					0.5670
					0.567
					0.412
					0.117
					0.111
					0.435
					0.162
					0.047
					0.180
					0.371
					0.429
					0.255
					0.297
					0.176
					0.091
					0.140
					0.419
					0.324
					0.101
					2.019
					0.819
					1.0350
					0.646
					236.746 m ³

Continuation

13/10/25
JR

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
ABSTRACT OF COST				
1/1 - Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation Q.				
0.21 Ha (vide TMB, Pg-5, item-13)				
@ Rs. 73248.75/ha.				
				= Rs 15382.00
2/3 - Construction of unreinforced, doweled joints Plain cement concrete - Nil				
236.776 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-6, item-19)				
@ Rs 7326.09/m ³				
				= Rs 1734642.00
3/10 - Pfr typical MMSY informatory sign board - Nil				
2 Nos. (vide TMB, Pg-7, item-12)				
@ Rs 15847.05/No				
				= Rs 31694.00
4/14 - Pfr earthwork in excavation - Nil				
82.514 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-1, item-1)				
0.86 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-2, item-9)				
83.434 m ³ @ Rs 386.53/m ³				
				= Rs 32250.00
5/15 - Pfr sand filling in foundation trenches - Nil				
1.70 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-2, item-5)				
@ Rs, 520.81/m ³				
				= Rs, 129.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/16 - Pw and laying Pcc M15 in foundation - B1					
10.481 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-2, item-2)					
56.82 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-2, item-3)					
2.239 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-2, item-6)					
69.54 m ³ @ Rs. 6989.54/m ³					
					Rs 486053.00
7/17 - Pw & laying Pcc M15 - B1					
24.385 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-2, item-7)					
@ Rs 7239.11/m ³					
					Rs 176526.00
8/18 - Pw Pcc/Rcc M20 in substructure - B1					
3.969 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-3, item-9)					
@ Rs 7977.88/m ³					
					Rs 21575.00
9/19 - Pw Rcc M25 in Deck slab - B1					
4.586 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-4, item-11)					
@ Rs 9135.42/m ³					
					Rs 41895.00
10/21 - Supp. fitting and placing WXS bar reinforcement - B1					
0.112 MT (vide TMB, Pg-3, item-8)					
0.117 MT (vide TMB, Pg-3, item-8)					
0.114 MT (vide TMB, Pg-4, item-10)					
0.280 MT (vide TMB, Pg-4, item-10)					
0.683 MT @ Rs. 64096.57/MT					
					Rs 43778.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(A) Total = RS,					2590624.00
(B) Add 1% Labour cess (H)					RS. 25906.00
(C) Add Seigniorage (R+H)					RS. 37023.00
Add 18% GST on (A+B+C)					RS 477640.00
					RS, 3131183.00
Less 0.01% as Per agg.					RS 313.00
					RS, 3130880.00
					21/10/25
					Paid
					21/10/25
					A/E

Material	Statement
----------	-----------

- | | | |
|---------------|-------------------------|------------------------------|
| 1) C. Sand | $= 155.258 \text{ m}^3$ | @ Rs. 584.64/m ³ |
| 2) Stone Agg. | $= 213.038 \text{ m}^3$ | @ Rs. 312.48/m ³ |
| 3) 40mm Agg. | $= 45.084 \text{ m}^3$ | @ Rs. 1005.81/m ³ |
| 7) 20mm Agg. | $= 261.891 \text{ m}^3$ | @ Rs. 1224.68/m ³ |
| 7) 10mm Agg. | $= 10.147 \text{ m}^3$ | @ Rs. 602.28/m ³ |